

CS139/23  
GITA DATTA AND ANR Vs. SAMEER MAZUMDAR  
CS258/23  
GITA DATTA Vs. SAMEER MAZUMDAR

24.09.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs.  
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Parties seek more time to file proposed issues in the  
matter.

At request, list on 26.10.2024.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
24.09.2024