

CS 139/23

GITA DATTA AND ANR Vs. SAMEER MAZUMDAR

02.04.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

AND

CS 258/23

GITA DATTA Vs. SAMEER MAZUMDAR

Present: Ld. Counsel for counter-claimant.
Ld. Counsel for respondent.

At oral request of Counsel for Sameer Mazumdar,
previous cost is reduced to Rs. 2500/-. Cost paid.

List for purpose fixed in terms of order dated 06.12.2024
on 20.05.2025. Date is given at the convenience of the parties.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.04.2025