

CS 139/23

GITA DATTA AND ANR Vs. SAMEER MAZUMDAR

09.07.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up with connected matter on 25.09.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
09.07.2025